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Prog. Studi

Semester
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%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
30 Sep 2021 7 Okt 2021 14 Okt 2021 21 Okt 2021 28 Okt 2021 4 Novr 2021 11 Novr 202115 Novr 202125 Novr 2021 2 Des 2021 9 Des 2021 16 Des 2021 23 Des 2021 30 Des 2021 6 Jan 2022 17 Jan 2022

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1705025144 KHOLIFAH. MS 15  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 1805025042 QATRIN SALSABILA RHAMADANI 15  93V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2005025087 WAFIQ AZZAHRAEFATUL ASSYFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2005025145 ANISA DIAH ROSELAWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2005025146 SALSABILA RAHMAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2005025148 WAFA NABILAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2005025150 DINDA NURMA AULIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2005025155 QONITA RAHMA HANIFAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2005025159 EKA YULI RUSDIANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2005025164 MUHAMMAD FIQRI SEPTRIAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2005025166 NISA NUR AMALIYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2005025169 ALVINA JENI FARITA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2005025170 VINCA SARASWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2005025172 DIVA FADHILAH DEWANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2005025173 SEKAR CEMPAKA ARUM SARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2005025175 SILVIA HANDAYANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2005025176 AISYAH SEKAR AYU KHINANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2005025177 HIDAYATUS SHOLIKHAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2005025179 MUHAMMAD DAFFA HERDIANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2005025180 ADELIA FITRI NUR AINI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2005025181 MAULIDA AFTALI ROSYADI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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30 Sep 2021 7 Okt 2021 14 Okt 2021 21 Okt 2021 28 Okt 2021 4 Novr 2021 11 Novr 202115 Novr 202125 Novr 2021 2 Des 2021 9 Des 2021 16 Des 2021 23 Des 2021 30 Des 2021 6 Jan 2022 17 Jan 2022

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2005025183 SYAFIRA DHIYA NURRIFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2005025185 ALKANISA RAHMA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2005025211 RAHMAYANI SEKAR JANATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2005025213 ENDAH MARGANING KUSUMAWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2005025226 QONITA AZZAHRA WILDAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2005025227 SALVAA INTAN FEBIANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27.00Jumlah hadir :  27  26  27  26  27  27  27  27  27  27  27  27  27  27  27
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 1705025144 KHOLIFAH. MS 76 88 54 57 65.90 C 

2 1805025042 QATRIN SALSABILA RHAMADANI 80 82 46 50 60.00 C 

3 2005025087 WAFIQ AZZAHRAEFATUL ASSYFA 79 86 82 76 80.30 A 

4 2005025145 ANISA DIAH ROSELAWATI 79 83 82 65 75.15 B 

5 2005025146 SALSABILA RAHMAH 90 80 50 70 69.50 B 

6 2005025148 WAFA NABILAH 92 90 90 94 91.80 A 

7 2005025150 DINDA NURMA AULIA 83 90 84 80 83.80 A 

8 2005025155 QONITA RAHMA HANIFAH 79 86 84 96 88.80 A 

9 2005025159 EKA YULI RUSDIANI 82 86 52 84 76.30 B 

10 2005025164 MUHAMMAD FIQRI SEPTRIAN 80 86 82 88 85.20 A 

11 2005025166 NISA NUR AMALIYAH 79 90 86 96 90.30 A 

12 2005025169 ALVINA JENI FARITA 83 82 86 96 88.70 A 

13 2005025170 VINCA SARASWATI 80 90 80 78 81.70 A 

14 2005025172 DIVA FADHILAH DEWANI 83 83 82 70 77.55 B 

15 2005025173 SEKAR CEMPAKA ARUM SARI 79 80 84 96 87.30 A 

16 2005025175 SILVIA HANDAYANI 80 88 88 90 88.00 A 

17 2005025176 AISYAH SEKAR AYU KHINANTI 80 88 86 78 82.70 A 

18 2005025177 HIDAYATUS SHOLIKHAH 86 80 84 76 80.00 A 

19 2005025179 MUHAMMAD DAFFA HERDIANA 80 80 60 76 73.40 B 

20 2005025180 ADELIA FITRI NUR AINI 83 88 86 96 90.20 A 

21 2005025181 MAULIDA AFTALI ROSYADI 79 82 86 94 87.50 A 

22 2005025183 SYAFIRA DHIYA NURRIFA 87 83 88 96 89.85 A 

23 2005025185 ALKANISA RAHMA 87 82 86 96 89.10 A 

24 2005025211 RAHMAYANI SEKAR JANATI 95 88 84 88 87.70 A 

25 2005025213 ENDAH MARGANING KUSUMAWATI 80 86 88 96 89.90 A 

26 2005025226 QONITA AZZAHRA WILDAN 79 86 70 96 85.30 A 

27 2005025227 SALVAA INTAN FEBIANA 80 80 88 98 89.20 A 
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